
Bonymaen Ward 2017/22

Cllr Mandy Evans Income £35,000.00

Cllr Paul Lloyd Income £35,000.00 £70,000.00

Donation £15,000.00

£15,000.00 £30,000.00

Total 

£100,000.00

Scheme Ref Number Date Requested Estimate 

Total Balance Available 

to Date Project Description

CB0.404 15/09/17 £2,850.00 £97,150.00 S & F a motorbike barrier on Mansel Road in lane at rear of Cefn Llywn 

CB0.459 1/4/2018 £1,875.00 £95,275.00 S & F 15 timber bollards on verges at Bryn Morfa in Winch Wen 

CB0.464 19/01/18 £1,300.00 £93,975.00 S & F Lighting Column at Colwyn Ave Car Park 

CB0.471 2/6/2018 £433.40 £93,541.60 Removal of burnt out cars on footpath of Mansel Road Bonymaen 

CB0.475 2/12/2018 £290.00 £93,251.60 S & F 2 bollards opposite 122 Mansel Road 

CB0.488 3/9/2018 £600.00 £92,651.60 Keep Clear road markings & "H" bar at Chepstow Place 

CB0504 4/12/2018 £163.00 £92,488.60 Wild Flower Planting Bonymaen Rd/Jersey Rd & Various Sites 

CB0.577 31/02/18 £34,500.00 £57,988.60 Traffic Calming on Crymlyn Road 

CB0.587 9/6/2018 £751.71 £57,236.89 2 Panels of 2.4 high triple pointed Palisade on old gate in Bonymaen Park 

Oracle Order 9/11/2018 £1,830.00 £55,406.89 8 way recording CCTV Bonymaen Park Bonymaen 

CB0.623 12/3/2018 £275.00 £55,131.89 Installing a concrete bollard in Lan Coed Winch Wen 

Oracle Order 28/01/19 £390.00 £54,741.89 Maintenance Contract for CCTV camera's in Bonymaen Park 

CB0.687 18/03/19 £194.00 £54,547.89 Wild Flower Planting Bonymaen Rd/Jersey Rd & Various Sites 

CB0.726 6/12/2021 £13,200.00 £41,347.89 Fencing at Cefn Hengoed School 

CB0.730 21/06/21 £1,700.00 £39,647.89 Prohibition Waiting Restriction on Lan Coed Winch Wen 

CB0.731 21/06/19 £1,280.00 £38,367.89 2 Recycle Benches on Brokesby Road 

CB0.736 18/07/19 £930.00 £37,437.89 S & F dog bin in Maes Deri & Colwyn Ave plus servicing 

CB0.743 21/08/21 £1,140.00 £36,297.89 Cut down privet hedge at rear of Caerphilly Ave 

CB0.759 15/10/19 £1,350.00 £34,947.89 S & F  3 Winter Grit bin & 3 Years top of salt for Cefn Hengoed Rd, Colwyn Ave & Tydraw Cres

CB0.813 2/7/2020 £80.00 £34,867.89 Supply a "H" bar on Bonymaen Road 

CB0.831 3/2/2020 £550.00 £34,317.89 Tarmac Footpath on Cardigan Crescent

CB0.840 4/14/2020 £1,711.77 £32,606.12 S & F Extra Lighting Column on Mansel Road  (Cancelled) on 18/06/20 

FM0483 5/27/2020 £260.84 £34,057.05 CCTV camera on Cefn Hengoed Rd

CB0.900 30/10/20 £203.00 £33,854.05 S & Plant daffodil bulbs various sites 

FM0361 20/09/19 £250.00 £33,604.05 Donation to Mount Zion Baptist Church 

Donation 11/11/2018 £51.00 £33,553.05 Lamppost Poppies 

FM0425 24/07/19 £500.00 £33,053.05 Donation to Bonymaen Senior Citizens 

FM0430 21/07/19 £500.00 £32,553.05 Donation to Brynawel AFC

FM0437 11/4/2019 £50.00 £32,503.05 Royal British Legion 10 Poppies 

CB0.918 17/11/20 £1,584.00 £30,919.05 S & F swing gate in Bonymaen Park 

CB0.957 2/4/2021 £670.00 £30,249.05 S & F CCTV Camera pole & hire of cherry picker on Cefn Hengoed Road

CB0.971 3/10/2021 £1,500.00 £28,749.05 S & F 6 Bolders on Jersey Rd & Pentrechwyth Rd to stop off road bikers 

CB0.879CP Capital Scheme £5,600.00 £23,149.05 Traffic Calming on Cefn Road 

CB0.991.CP Capital Scheme £6,000.00 £17,149.05 Cwm Green Playground 

CB0.993 15/04/21 £382.24 £16,766.81 Fabricate & Fit open lock on barrier on Jersey Road 

CB0.1012 22/04/21 £202.00 £16,564.81 Wild Flower Planting Various Sites 

CB0.1025 8/6/2021 £2,544.13 £14,020.68 S & F Safety barriers near Pentrechwyth Rd

CB0.1039 8/7/2021 £321.88 £13,698.80 S & F new park sign & Post at Bonymaen Park 

CB01051 4/8/2021 £2,186.69 £11,512.11 Make alterations to lock boxes & fencing at Bonymaen Pavillion 

CB0.1070 21/09/21 £540.00 £10,972.11 S & F poles in Bonymaen Park for CCTV camera 

CB0.1071 21/09/21 £350.00 £10,622.11 Renew missing fencing on Tydraw Crescent 

Refunded from Play 29/09/21 £10,669.11 Refunded from Play over payment £47.00

CB0.1086 4/10/2021 £255.00 £10,414.11 S& Plant Daffodil Bulbs Various Sites

FM0604 19/10/21 £410.28 £10,003.83 Solon Security  for CCTV camera's Cwm Park 

CB0.1101 21/10/21 £1,640.00 £8,363.83 S & F 2 benches for Cwm Park Mansel Rd with bases 

CB01132 7/12/2021 £3,500.00 £4,863.83 S & F Bollards on grass verge Geryffrwd 

CB0.1151 27/01/22 £950.00 £3,913.83 Provide edging & Chippings on Pavement on Mansel RD

CB0.1152 27/01/22 £261.00 £3,652.83 Cut Back Overgrowth on Trallwn Rd 

CB0.1158 8/2/2022 £2,100.00 £1,552.83 Double yellow line on Lan Coed & Pen Y Garn RD

CB0.1159 8/2/2022 £350.00 £1,202.83 Re-siting a sign on Pentrechwyth Rd 

FM0665 15/03/22 £1,202.83 £0.00 Donation to Bonymaen Community Centre & Swansa Eastside Food bank 


